
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 150018 Merle My Dittmann Oertel Kolding-Bramdrup 200/14 200/19 400/33

2 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/11 200/14 399/25

3 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/12 200/12 398/24

4 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08 200/14 398/22

5 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/16 199/15 398/31

6 152086 Freya Jelby Kolding-Bramdrup 199/15 199/15 398/30

7 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 197/09 200/13 397/22

8 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/07 199/10 396/17

9 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10 196/09 396/19

10 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/07 197/08 393/15

11 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/11 195/04 391/15

12 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 197/11 194/06 391/17

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/08 200/11 399/19

2 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08 200/10 397/18

3 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09 198/09 396/18

4 154326 Cecilia Mortensen Kolding-Bramdrup 199/10 197/08 396/18

5 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 196/10 199/10 395/20

6 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/05 194/04 391/09

7 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 188/03 196/10 384/13

8 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 189/04 194/05 383/09

9 147118 Jens Marius Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 192/07 190/05 382/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/13 199/12 398/25

2 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 195/08 198/09 393/17

3 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 193/09 196/13 389/22

4 153332 Mia Lund Viborg Skytteforening 193/02 195/06 388/08

5 152518 Frederik Søgaard Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/06 194/03 386/09

6 152959 William Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 194/06 190/05 384/11

7 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 186/08 195/06 381/14

8 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 189/02 192/08 381/10

9 153618 Julie Hahn Holm Ranch Stj.. Samsø Skytteforening 193/07 187/02 380/09

10 152513 Matti Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 188/04 188/03 376/07

11 155391 Phelix Vimtrup Viborg Skytteforening 188/04 184/03 372/07

12 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 178/02 180/02 358/04

13 153333 Rasmus Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 179/02 168/00 347/02

14 153617 Sidsel Hahn Holm Ranch St.. Samsø Skytteforening 175/01 161/00 336/01

15 153334 Sune Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 161/00 170/02 331/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
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1 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/11 200/17 400/28

2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/11 199/10 398/21

3 150018 Merle My Dittmann Oertel Kolding-Bramdrup 198/12 199/15 397/27

4 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/10 200/08 394/18

5 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 195/08 194/04 389/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 199/10 198/11 397/21

2 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 197/06 397/19

3 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 198/05 396/14

4 146979 Lukas Olander M. Rasmusse.. Ulsted Skytteforening 195/05 199/12 394/17

5 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 196/10 198/10 394/20

6 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 194/09 197/07 391/16

7 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/06 196/07 391/13

8 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/06 195/09 387/15

9 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 196/08 191/04 387/12

10 138575 Lærke Pluszek Viborg Skytteforening 181/03 190/05 371/08

11 155236 Ida Navntoft Bonde Madsen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 176/00 173/03 349/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 99561 Josefine Østergaard Laurs.. Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 199/18 398/30

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/09 198/08 393/17

3 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/07 196/10 391/17

4 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 194/08 196/07 390/15

5 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 193/07 196/11 389/18

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/06 192/08 385/14

2 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 187/04 189/07 376/11

3 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 188/06 187/05 375/11

4 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 183/06 186/06 369/12

5 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 183/05 186/03 369/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199/05 200/12 399/17

2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/14 198/15 397/29

3 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 195/06 196/09 391/15

4 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/10 195/05 391/15

5 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 195/05 191/05 386/10

6 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 189/04 194/05 383/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 196/04 195/06 391/10
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2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/05 196/10 385/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 19407 Morten de Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 198/13 200/14 398/27

2 126974 Emily Ulberg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/10 199/12 397/22

3 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 196/10 200/11 396/21

4 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/04 196/10 389/14

5 140580 Tina Kjeldal Trehøje Skytteforening 196/07 193/05 389/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 197/08 197/06 394/14

2 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 195/05 196/09 391/14

3 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/07 194/09 389/16

4 146846 Michael Skjøtt Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 188/02 190/04 378/06

5 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 180/03 185/01 365/04

6 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 177/01 180/04 357/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/05 200/11 397/16

2 146847 Jutta Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 197/11 395/20

3 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/11 198/12 394/23

4 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 196/06 196/06 392/12

5 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/04 195/11 388/15

6 152953 Marco Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 194/11 193/04 387/15

7 152110 Christina Hellerup Kriste.. Viborg Skytteforening 188/05 193/02 381/07

8 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 187/01 188/05 375/06

9 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 185/00 187/06 372/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 150018 Merle My Dittmann Oertel Kolding-Bramdrup 200/14

2 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10

3 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/16

4 152086 Freya Jelby Kolding-Bramdrup 199/15

5 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/11

6 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/12

7 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08

8 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 197/11

9 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 197/09

10 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/07

11 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/11

12 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
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1 154326 Cecilia Mortensen Kolding-Bramdrup 199/10

2 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/08

3 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09

4 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08

5 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/05

6 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 196/10

7 147118 Jens Marius Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 192/07

8 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 189/04

9 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 188/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/13

2 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 195/08

3 152959 William Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 194/06

4 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 193/09

5 153618 Julie Hahn Holm Ranch Stj.. Samsø Skytteforening 193/07

6 153332 Mia Lund Viborg Skytteforening 193/02

7 152518 Frederik Søgaard Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/06

8 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 189/02

9 155391 Phelix Vimtrup Viborg Skytteforening 188/04

9 152513 Matti Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 188/04

11 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 186/08

12 153333 Rasmus Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 179/02

13 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 178/02

14 153617 Sidsel Hahn Holm Ranch St.. Samsø Skytteforening 175/01

15 153334 Sune Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 161/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/11

2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/11

3 150018 Merle My Dittmann Oertel Kolding-Bramdrup 198/12

4 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 195/08

5 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 199/10

3 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

4 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 196/10

5 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 196/08

6 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/06

7 146979 Lukas Olander M. Rasmusse.. Ulsted Skytteforening 195/05

8 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 194/09
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9 139684 Espen Aaen Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/06

10 138575 Lærke Pluszek Viborg Skytteforening 181/03

11 155236 Ida Navntoft Bonde Madsen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 176/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 99561 Josefine Østergaard Laurs.. Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/09

3 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/07

4 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 194/08

5 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 193/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/06

2 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 188/06

3 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 187/04

4 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 183/06

5 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 183/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/14

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199/05

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/10

4 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 195/06

5 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 195/05

6 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 189/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 196/04

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/05

3 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 189/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 19407 Morten de Place Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 198/13

2 126974 Emily Ulberg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/10

3 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 196/10

4 140580 Tina Kjeldal Trehøje Skytteforening 196/07

5 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 197/08

2 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/07

3 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 195/05

4 146846 Michael Skjøtt Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 188/02

5 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 180/03
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6 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 177/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 146847 Jutta Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

2 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/05

3 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/11

4 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 196/06

5 152953 Marco Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 194/11

6 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/04

7 12241 Lisbeth Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 191/04

8 152110 Christina Hellerup Kriste.. Viborg Skytteforening 188/05

9 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 187/01

10 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 185/00

11 12277 Bent Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 180/02

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 134/01 128/01 262/02

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 150/06 150/11 300/17

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 147/04 145/05 292/09

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 134/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 150/06

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 143/03

3 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 136/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 147/04

2 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 134/02

Riffel, 200mNM - Mesterskab ST
1 28860 Mads Bakke Nielsen Thisted Skyttekreds 239/96 244/98 483/194

2 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 236/95 240/94 476/189

3 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 226/92 233/92 459/184

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 243/97

2 28860 Mads Bakke Nielsen Thisted Skyttekreds 239/96
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3 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 236/95

4 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 226/92

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 537/92

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 517/81

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 545/89

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 528/83

3 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 526/87

4 119496 Ole Dejgaard Ørre Skytteforening 518/84

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 511/84

2 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Ørre Skytteforening 490/79

3 85067 Karin Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 480/77

4 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 464/76

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 550/88

2 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 547/86

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 527/90

4 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 526/92

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 488/79

2 148140 Louise Ki Hochland Anders.. Viborg Skytteforening 476/79

3 151151 Johnny Haugaard Ørre Skytteforening 473/76

4 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 431/67

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 544/89

2 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 519/87

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 387/97

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 358/93

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
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1 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 383/97

2 91721 Carsten Weinreich Djurslands PistolKlub 366/92

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 347/94

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 119496 Ole Dejgaard Ørre Skytteforening 364/93

2 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 361/90

3 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Ørre Skytteforening 359/90

4 85067 Karin Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 345/88

5 148208 Klaus Thuesen Viborg Skytteforening 340/89

6 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 325/80

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 383/96

2 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 380/98

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 378/95

4 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 371/93

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 346/92

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 340/87

3 151151 Johnny Haugaard Ørre Skytteforening 337/90

4 108108 Tine Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 322/81

5 148140 Louise Ki Hochland Anders.. Viborg Skytteforening 320/85

6 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 297/88

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 375/98

2 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 371/97

3 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 351/93

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 373/95

2 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 371/94

3 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 369/97

4 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 369/95

5 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 360/92

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 345/89

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 344/91

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 365/90
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2 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 352/90

3 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 350/87

4 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 332/81

5 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 318/90
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